Marty
Louis
Patrick
Jeffrety
Judith
Steven
Selwyn
Daniel
Richard
Edna
Murray
Pamela
Myron
Michael
Jay
Devra
Henry
Franklin

"Happy"
Herbert

Brenda
Sheldon
Sharon
Robert
Harvey
Howard
Bernard

William A.G.

Frank

Robert
Gary
Michael
Douglas
Sylvan
Zola
Tereneh
Sally
Indira
James

Allen (Alpern)

Alpern
Ball
Ballou
Bartnoff
Beering
Berson
Borzutzky
Caliguiri
Campbell
Chass
Cohen
Cope
Coslov
Costa
Davis
DiPasquale

Dobbs
Douglas
Ekwurzel
Elsen
Epperson
Felton
Fineberg
Fineman
Fisher
Fisher
Gansz

Geminder
Graff
Himelstein
Holloway
Holzer
Horovitz
(Mosley) Idia
Katzen
Lakshmanan
Langer

Allderdice Hall of Fame Honorees

Field
Comedian
Physician
Human Rights Data Analyst
Journalist
Attorney; Judge
Physician; Purdue University President
Engineer
Poet and translator
Mavyor (Pittsburgh)
Athlete (WNBA)
Journalist
Restaurateur
Sports broadcaster
Steel executive
Attorney, State senator
Public health scientist
Allderdice band director

Athlete and coach (Basketball)
Athlete (Olympics)

Climate scientist

Attorney

Journalist

Engineer

Physician; Institute of Medicine President
Journalist

Physician

Principal

NFL Coach

Engineer; Holocaust surviver and
educator

Journalist

Composer and songwriter
Media executive

Banking executive
Pharmaceutical executive
Fashion designer

Attorney

Journalist

Physicist

Year of
graduation
or years of

service

1940
1966
1983
1985
1967
1950
1946
1992
1949
1986
1956
1968
1947
1959
1975
1964

1980
1940
1981
1946
1986
1957
1963
1966
1936
1971-1991
1956

1953
1978
1972
1972
1966
1951
1987
1960
1984
1951



Maxine
Sally

Esther
Virginia
Marsha
Stephen J.
Larry
Henry
Rob
Kathleen
Curtis
Edward
Benita
Lenore
Debbie
Robert
Philip
Billy

Iris
Tom
Eddie
Farrell
Barbara
Reuben
Marvin
Marc "Bubba"
Edgar
Marsha
Evan
Jackson
Fred

Lapiduss
Lapiduss
Lapiduss
(Schwartz)
Lewis
Lillie-Blanton
Lippard
Lucchino
Mankin
Marshall
Marshall
Martin
Montgomery
Morris
Mussoff (Lee)
Norrell
O'Connor
Pearlstein
Porter
Rainier Dart
(Ratner)
Reich
Rosenstein
Rubenstein
Shore (Kramer)
Slesinger
Slesinger
Snider
Snyder
Tharp
Wolfson
Wright
Young

Television producer
Television producer

Actor, singer, writer
Choir teacher

Public health policymaker and researcher

Chemist

MLB Executive

Physician

Director, choreographer (film, stage)
Director, choreographer (film, stage)
Athlete (NFL)

Economist, University President

Health and physical education teacher

Educator

Actor

Mavyor (Pittsburgh)
Artist

Actor, singer, writer

Writer

Attorney

Director, producer (film, television)
Accountant

Social worker, civil rights advocate
Economist

Physician

Radio personality

Attorney and philanthropist
English & journalism teacher
Attorney, civil rights advocate
Physician researcher

Media executive

1978
1974

1937

1955-1979

1971
1958
1963
1946
1978
1980
1991
1973

1966
1970
1962
1942
1987

1962
1956
1981
1948
1938
1932
1941
1987
1959

1974
1962
1959



