Allderdice Hall of Fame Honorees

			Year of
			graduation
			or years of
		Field	service
Marty	Allen (Alpern)	Comedian	1940
Louis	Alpern	Physician	1966
Patrick	Ball	Human Rights Data Analyst	1983
Jeffrety	Ballou	Journalist	1985
Judith	Bartnoff	Attorney; Judge	1967
Steven	Beering	Physician; Purdue University President	1950
Selwyn	Berson	Engineer	1946
Daniel	Borzutzky	Poet and translator	1992
Richard	Caliguiri	Mayor (Pittsburgh)	1949
Edna	Campbell	Athlete (WNBA)	1986
Murray	Chass	Journalist	1956
Pamela	Cohen	Restaurateur	1968
Myron	Cope	Sports broadcaster	1947
Michael	Coslov	Steel executive	1959
Jay	Costa	Attorney, State senator	1975
Devra	Davis	Public health scientist	1964
Henry	DiPasquale	Allderdice band director	
Franklin			
"Нарру"	Dobbs	Athlete and coach (Basketball)	1980
Herbert	Douglas	Athlete (Olympics)	1940
Brenda	Ekwurzel	Climate scientist	1981
Sheldon	Elsen	Attorney	1946
Sharon	Epperson	Journalist	1986
Robert	Felton	Engineer	1957
Harvey	Fineberg	Physician; Institute of Medicine President	1963
Howard	Fineman	Journalist	1966
Bernard	Fisher	Physician	1936
William A.G.	Fisher	Principal	1971-1991
Frank	Gansz	NFL Coach	1956
		Engineer; Holocaust surviver and	
Robert	Geminder	educator	1953
Gary	Graff	Journalist	1978
Michael	Himelstein	Composer and songwriter	1972
Douglas	Holloway	Media executive	1972
Sylvan	Holzer	Banking executive	1966
Zola	Horovitz	Pharmaceutical executive	1951
Tereneh	(Mosley) Idia	Fashion designer	1987
Sally	Katzen	Attorney	1960
Indira	Lakshmanan	Journalist	1984
James	Langer	Physicist	1951

Maxine	Lapiduss	Television producer	1978
Sally	Lapiduss	Television producer	1974
,	Lapiduss	,	
Esther	(Schwartz)	Actor, singer, writer	1937
Virginia	Lewis	Choir teacher	1955-1979
Marsha	Lillie-Blanton	Public health policymaker and researcher	1971
Stephen J.	Lippard	Chemist	1958
Larry	Lucchino	MLB Executive	1963
Henry	Mankin	Physician	1946
Rob	Marshall	Director, choreographer (film, stage)	1978
Kathleen	Marshall	Director, choreographer (film, stage)	1980
Curtis	Martin	Athlete (NFL)	1991
Edward	Montgomery	Economist, University President	1973
Benita	Morris	Health and physical education teacher	
Lenore	Mussoff (Lee)	Educator	1966
Debbie	Norrell	Actor	1970
Robert	O'Connor	Mayor (Pittsburgh)	1962
Philip	Pearlstein	Artist	1942
Billy	Porter	Actor, singer, writer	1987
	Rainier Dart		
Iris	(Ratner)	Writer	1962
Tom	Reich	Attorney	1956
Eddie	Rosenstein	Director, producer (film, television)	1981
Farrell	Rubenstein	Accountant	1948
Barbara	Shore (Kramer)	Social worker, civil rights advocate	1938
Reuben	Slesinger	Economist	1932
Marvin	Slesinger	Physician	1941
Marc "Bubba"	Snider	Radio personality	1987
Edgar	Snyder	Attorney and philanthropist	1959
Marsha	Tharp	English & journalism teacher	
Evan	Wolfson	Attorney, civil rights advocate	1974
Jackson	Wright	Physician researcher	1962
Fred	Young	Media executive	1959